2000-01
Marion Center * 8-1
Laurel Valley 8-1
Ligonier Valley 6-3
Northern Cambria  6-3
United 6-3
Blairsville 3-6
Homer-Center 3-6
Penns Manor 3-6
Purchase Line 2-7
Saltsburg 0-9
*Tie-Breaker=Head-to-head
2003-04
Blairsville* 8-1
Northern Cambria  8-1
Laurel Valley 6-3
Homer-Center 5-4
Ligonier Valley 4-5
Purchase Line 4-5
Saltsburg 4-5
United 4-5
Marion Center 2-7
Penns Manor 0-9

*Tie-Breaker=Head-to-head
2006-2007

Purchase Line* 8-1
Marion Center 8-1
Northern Cambria  6-3
Ligonier Valley 6-3
Laurel Valley 6-3
Blairsville 4-5
United 3-6
Penns Manor 3-6
Homer-Center 1-8
Saltsburg 0-9
*Tie-Breaker=Head-to-head
2009-2010
United* 8-1
Penns Manor 8-1
Marion Center 7-2
Ligonier Valley 6-3
Homer-Center 5-4
Blairsville 3-6
Laurel Valley 3-6
Saltsburg 3-6
Northern Cambria  2-7
Purchase Line 0-9

*Tie-Breaker=Head-to-head

Heritage Conference Football

2001-02
Purchase Line
Homer-Center
Blairsville
Marion Center
Laurel Valley
United
Northern Cambria
Ligonier Valley
Penns Manor
Saltsburg

2004-2005

Blairsville

United

Laurel Valley
Purchase Line
Marion Center
Northern Cambria
Homer-Center
Penns Manor
Ligonier Valley
Saltsburg

2007-2008

Ligonier Valley
Laurel Valley
Purchase Line
Penns Manor
Blairsville
Homer-Center
Northern Cambria
Marion Center
United

Saltsburg

2010-2011

Penns Manor
Ligonier Valley
Homer-Center
United

Marion Center
Northern Cambria
Blairsville
Saltsburg
Purchase Line

8-1
7-2

6-3
6-3

4-5
1-8
1-8
1-8

8-0
7-1
6-2
5-3

3-5
2-6

0-8

2002-03
Blairsville
Ligonier Valley
Marion Center
Homer-Center
Laurel Valley
Northern Cambria
Penns Manor
Saltsburg
Purchase Line
United

2005-2006

Blairsville

Marion Center
United

Purchase Line
Ligonier Valley
Laurel Valley
Homer-Center
Penns Manor
Northern Cambria
Saltsburg

2008-2009
Purchase Line
Blairsville
Homer-Center
Laurel Valley
Northern Cambria
Penns Manor
Ligonier Valley
United
Marion Center
Saltsburg

2011-2012
Ligonier Valley
Penns Manor
Blairsville
Marion Center
Northern Cambria
Saltsburg
United
Purchase Line
Homer-Center

9-0
7-2
6-3
6-3
5-4

4-5
3-6
1-8
0-9

8-0
7-1
5-3
5-3

3-5
3-5

0-8



Heritage Conference Football

2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015
Penns Manor* 7-1 Homer-Center 8-0 Blairsville 8-0
Ligonier Valley 7-1 Penns Manor 7-1 Homer-Center 7-1
Northern Cambria  6-2 Ligonier Valley 5-3 Penns Manor 6-2
Blairsville 5-3 Blairsville 5-3 Ligonier Valley 4-4
Homer-Center 5-3 Northern Cambria  5-3 Northern Cambria 4-4
Marion Center 3-5 Purchase Line 3-5 Purchase Line 4-4
Saltsburg 2-6 Marion Center 2-6 Marion Center 2-6
Purchase Line 1-7 Saltsburg 1-7 Saltsburg 1-7
United 0-8 United 0-8 United 0-8
*Tie-Breaker=Head-to-head
2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018
Penns Manor 8-0 Ligonier Valley 9-0 Ligonier Valley 9-0
Ligonier Valley 7-1 Homer Center 8-1 Homer Center 8-1
Northern Cambria  6-2 Blairsville 6-3 Northen Cambria 6-3
Homer-Center 4-4 Northern Cambria  6-3 Penns Manor* 5-4
Purchase Line 4-4 West Shamokin 4-5 Purchase Line 5-4
United 3-5 United 4-5 West Shamokin* 4-5
Blairsville 2-6 Purchase Line 3-6 United 4-5
Saltsburg 1-7 Penns Manor 3-6 Marion Center 2-7
Marion Center 1-7 Saltsburg 2-7 Saltsburg* 1-8
Marion Center 0-9 Blairsville 1-8

*Tie-Breaker=Head-to-head

2018-2019
Ligoiner Valley 9-0
Northern Cambria  7-2
United* 5-4
West Shamokin* 5-4
Homer-Center* 5-4
Marion Center* 4-5
Penns Manor* 4-5
Saltsburg 3-6
Purcahse Line 2-7
Blairsville 1-8

*Tie-Breaker=Head-to-head



